Embassy of Italy
Beirut

FINAL RANKING OF SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED BY THE ITALIAN
GOVERNMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 IN LEBANON

Failure to find one's application protocol number in the final ranking of scholarship
recipients or in the reserve list shall be considered as formal notification of non-
selection.

9-Month Scholarships

Rank Application Protocol Status
Number

1 1000040535 AWARDED
2 1000044847 AWARDED
3 1000049901 AWARDED
4 1000053304 AWARDED
5 1000053299 AWARDED
6 1000055953 AWARDED
7 1000042184 AWARDED
8 1000050247 AWARDED
9 1000054422 AWARDED
10 1000039084 AWARDED
11 1000042465 AWARDED
12 1000058451 AWARDED
13 1000065307 AWARDED
14 1000059353 AWARDED
15 1000062543 AWARDED



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1000051815

1000051915

1000064650

1000056717

1000039354

1000052247

1000041449

1000064176

1000031991

1000044036

1000052292

1000059356

1000052531

AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE



