

FINAL RANKING OF SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED BY THE ITALIAN GOVERNMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025–2026 IN LEBANON

Failure to find one's application protocol number in the final ranking of scholarship recipients or in the reserve list shall be considered as formal notification of non-selection.

9-Month Scholarships

Rank	Application Protocol Number	Status
1	1000040535	AWARDED
2	1000044847	AWARDED
3	1000049901	AWARDED
4	1000053304	AWARDED
5	1000053299	AWARDED
6	1000055953	AWARDED
7	1000042184	AWARDED
8	1000050247	AWARDED
9	1000054422	AWARDED
10	1000039084	AWARDED
11	1000042465	AWARDED
12	1000058451	AWARDED
13	1000065307	AWARDED
14	1000059353	AWARDED
15	1000062543	AWARDED

16	1000051815	AWARDED
17	1000051915	AWARDED
18	1000064650	AWARDED
19	1000056717	AWARDED
20	1000039354	AWARDED
21	1000052247	AWARDED
22	1000041449	RESERVE
23	1000064176	RESERVE
24	1000031991	RESERVE
25	1000044036	RESERVE
26	1000052292	RESERVE
27	1000059356	RESERVE
28	1000052531	RESERVE